F20
Telecom
/Datacom
 Test Instrum
ents
F
TELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTS
Order # Mfg # Description Price

MP22435E-4 FOC-ST/SMA Patch Cord, ST to SMA
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPD550G D550G Digital Signal Identifier Gray
MPD550R D550R Digital Signal Identifier Red
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPF6231-ST  F6231-ST Visual Fault Locator ST Connection
MPF6231-FC  F6231-FC Visual Fault Locator FC Connection
MPF6231-SC  F6231-SC  Visual Fault Locator SC Connection
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPFR2-ST  FR2-ST Optical Fault Locator ST Connection
MPFR2-FC  FR2-FC Optical Fault Locator FC Connection
MPFR2-SC  FR2-SC  Optical Fault Locator SC Connection
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPF6121A F6121A Optical Fiber Identifier
MPF6222 F6222 Optical Fiber Identifier
Ordering Information
This fiber optic meter
accessory helps you install
and maintain fiber optic

MPMLS635ST MLS635ST Visible Light Source complete with ST adapter
MPMLS635FC MLS635FC Visible Light Source complete with FC/FC adapter
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPMLS1000SC MLS1000SC Multimode Light Source with SC adapter
MPMLS1000ST MLS1000ST Multimode Light Source with ST adapter
MPMLS1000FC MLS1000FC Multimode Light Source with FC/FC adapter
MPMLS2000SC MLS2000SC Singlemode Light Source with SC adapter
MPMLS2000ST MLS2000ST Singlemode Light Source with ST adapter
MPMLS2000FC MLS2000FC Singlemode Light Source with FC/FC adapter
Ordering Information
Megger Fiber Optic Light Sources
Megger Fiber Optic Visible Light Source
• 635 nm High Intensity Laser Source MEGGER®

MPEV22440-013 EV22440-013 Multimode Patch Cord (ST/ST) Connectors, 3.25'
MPEV22440-017 EV22440-017 Multimode Patch Cord (SC/SC) Connectors, 3.25'
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPMPM2000SC MPM2000SC Single mode Power Meter (SC)
MPMPM2000ST MPM2000ST Single mode Power Meter (ST )
MPMPM2000FC MPM2000FC Single mode Power Meter (FC/FC)
MPMPM2000HSC MPM2000HSC Single mode High Power Meter (SC)
MPMPM2000HST MPM2000HST Single mode High Power Meter (ST)
MPMPM2000HFC MPM2000HFC Single mode High Power Meter (FC/FC)
MPEV22440-008 EV22440-008 Single mode Patch Cord (FC/FC) Connectors, 3.25'
MPEV22440-015 EV22440-015 Single mode Patch Cord (ST/ST) Connectors, 3.25'
MPEV22440-017 EV22440-017 Multimode Patch Cord (SC/SC) Connectors, 3.25'
Ordering Information
Megger Multimode Power Meter
• 850, 1300 & 1550 nm Germanium Detector
• Wide Dynamic Range +5 dBm to -60 dBm
• Resolution to 0.1 dBm
• Use with FC, SC, or ST Connectors
• dBm and dBrel (Relative) Measurement Modes
• Can be Used on Single Mode Cables
• Power Down Override During dBrel Measurements
• Ruggedized Waterproof Housing (160 x 83 x 30 mm) to IP54
• Dry Cell (2 x AA) or Rechargeable Operation
• 3-Year Warranty
The MPM1000 is an accurate optical power meter that can be used for optical loss
testing of fiber optic cables. It has been pre-calibrated for absolute power levels with
reference to 1 mW (dBm) for 850 nm, 1300 nm, and 1550 nm laser frequencies using
multi-mode cables. The MPM1000 is accurate to (5% @ -23 dBm (0.22 dB)).
It is particularly suitable for the testing of LAN's, FDDI, and other multimode links. Other
applications include fiber continuity testing, connector testing, and patch lead testing.
Each Unit Includes: Patch Cord, Connector, and Carrying Case
• 850, 1300, 1310 & 1550 nm Germanium Detector
• Wide Dynamic Range +10 to -70 dBm (MPM2000);
+20 to -60 dBm (MPM2000H)
• Measurement Accuracy ±5% (±0.22 dB)
• High Power CATV Version (MPM2000H)
• dBm and dBrel (Relative) Measurement Modes
• Can be Used on Multimode Cables

MPPR600 PR600 Mini Serial Thermal Printer with Cable
MPCB600 CB600 Cable for PR600 Printer
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPAO100 AO100 LED 850 nm Talk Set/Light Source
MPAO110 AO110 LED 1300 nm Talk Set/Light Source
MPAO120 AO120 Laser 1310 nm Talk Set/Light Source
MPAO130 AO130 Laser 1550 nm Talk Set/Light Source
Ordering Information
Extech Fiber OWL Optical Power Meter
Complete!
Professional certifying tool with wider 75 dBm range and large backlit display

om
 T
es
t I
ns
tr
um
en
ts
F25
F
TELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTS
Specifications
Specifications
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP55456 55456 Bare Fiber Adapter (125 um, FC Style Connector)
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP55446 55446 MicrOTDR™ Optical Fault Locator
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP55445 55445 Dual LED Source
MP55448 55448 ST Snap-On Connector Adapter
(for LED Sources and Optical Power Meter)
MP55465 55465 AC/Mains Power Converter, 120V
(for Light Source & Power Meters)
MP55471 55471 Dual Instrument Carrying Case
Ordering Information
Output Wavelengths:  850 nm/1300 nm
Emmiter Type:  LED
Output Power:  -13 dBm/-20 dBM

Dimensions: 195 mm x 100 mm x 45 mm HWD
Weight:  14.4 oz (440g)
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
F26
Telecom
/Datacom
 Test Instrum
ents
F
TELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTS
Specifications
Specifications
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP55444 55444 1310 nm Laser Source
MP55442 55442 Dual Laser Source
MP55453 55453 ST Universal Connector Adapter (for laser light sources)
MP55454 55454 SC Universal Connector Adapter (for laser light sources)
MP55455 55455 FC Universal Connector Adapter (for laser light sources)
MP55449 55449 SC Snap-On Connector Adapter (for laser light sources)
MP55447 55447 FC Snap-On Connector Adapter (for laser light sources)
MP55465 55465 AC/Mains Power Converter, 120V (for light source & power meters)
MP55471 55471 Dual Instrument Carrying Case
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP55443 55443 MM/SM Optical Power Meter
MP55441 55441 High Intensity Power Meter
MP55465 55465 AC/Mains Power Converter, 120V (for light source & power meters)
MP55448 55448 ST Snap-On Connector Adapter (for LED sources and optical power meter)
MP55471 55471 Dual Instrument Carrying Case
Ordering Information
Detector Type: InGaAs
Calibrated Wavelengths: MM/SM: 800/1300/1310/1550 nm;
High Intensity: 980 nm and 1310/1550 nm

MP04419857 04419857 FC Adapter Cap
MP04419716 04419716 SC Adapter Cap
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPFS1316-ST FS1316-ST Dual Wavelength Optical Sources ST
MPFS1316-FC FS1316-FC Dual Wavelength Optical Sources FC
MPFS1316-SC FS1316-SC Dual Wavelength Optical Sources SC
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPFS8513A-ST FS8513A-ST Dual Wavelength LED Optical Source ST
MPFS8513A-FC FS8513A-FC Dual Wavelength LED Optical Source FC
MPFS8513A-SC FS8513A-SC Dual Wavelength LED Optical Source SC
Ordering Information
Wilcom Dual Wavelength
LED Optical Source
• Stabilized Dual LED Sources
• FS8513A-850/1310 nm Dual Port
Dual Wavelength
• Selectable Modulation at 2 kHz,
and Continuous Mode (CW)
• Launch at -8 dBm

MPFR2-FC FR2-FC FR2-FC Optical Fault Locator FC Conn
MPFR2-SC FR2-SC FR2-SC Optical Fault Locator SC Conn
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPLTS-10-ST LTS-10-ST LTS-10 Optical Loss Kit with ST Conn
MPLTS-10-FC LTS-10-FC LTS-10-FC Optical Loss Kit with FC Conn
MPLTS-10-SC LTS-10-SC LTS-10-SC Optical Loss Kit with SC Conn
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPLTS-12 LTS-12 LTS-12 Optical Loss Kit w/ST Conn
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPLTS-10C-ST LTS-10C-ST Optical Loss Kit with ST Conn- H Power
MPLTS-10C-FC LTS-10C-FC Optical Loss Kit with FC Conn- H Power
MPLTS-10C-SC LTS-10C-SC Optical Loss Kit with SC Conn- H Power
Ordering Information
Wilcom
Optical Fault Locator
• Measures up to 7 Events

at
ac
om
 T
es
t I
ns
tr
um
en
ts
F29
F
TELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTS
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP55440 55440 FiberLive™ Light Detector
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP46060 46060 Sure Signal™ Line Verifier and Patch Cord Tester
MP46070 46070 Sure Signal™  Remote
MP46065 46065 Accessory Kit:  Includes adapters for BNC coax and RJ11
MP45276 45276 Carrying Case
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP55439 55439 FiberProbe™ Visible Fault Locator
MP55451 55451 ST Snap-On Connector Adapter (for FiberProbe)
MP55452 55452 SC Snap-On Connector Adapter (for FiberProbe)
MP55450 55450 FC Snap-On Connector Adapter (for FiberProbe)
Ordering Information
Size: Main 1.5" x 4.0" x 0.875" (38 x 102 x 22 mm);
Remote 2.75" x 4.0" x 1.0" (70 x 102 x 25 mm)
Weight:  Main 1.6 oz. (45g); Remote 4.1 oz. (116g)

55440
▲
46060
▲
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
F30
Telecom
/Datacom
 Test Instrum
ents
F
TELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTSTELECOM/DATACOM TEST INSTRUMENTS
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP54653 54653 FIBERcat™ Optical Loss Test Kit Option
MP54720 54720 ST Fiber Test Kit (ST Simplex Launch Cable 62.5/125u (2),
ST Bulkhead Adapters (2), Alcohol Pads)
MP54870 54870 ST to ST Simplex Patch Cable (62.5/125u)
MP54871 54871 ST to SC Simplex Patch Cable (62.5/125u)
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP54459 54459 Ni-MH Rechargeable Battery Pack
MP54458 54458 Coax Cable Testing Module Option
MP54655 54655 110 Block Connecting Module Option (T568A wired)*
MP54657 54657 110 Block Connecting Module Option (T568B wired)*
MP54691 54691 BIX Block Connecting Module Option (T568A wired)*
MP54693 54693 BIX Block Connecting Module Option (T568B wired)*
MP54741 54741 Handset Cover (LANcat System 5 handsets)
MP54742 54742 Installers Kit (Ni-MH battery packs (2),
System 5 handset covers (2)
*Category 5/Class D testing
LANCAT System Accessories
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP55430 55430 FiberMeter™ Fiber Certification System 115V
MP54459 54459 Ni-MH Battery Pack (for FiberMeter™ Handsets)
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP54869 54869 FIBERcat™ Test & Talk
MP54720 54720 ST Fiber Test Kit, ST Simplex Launch Cable 62.5/125u (2),
ST Bulkhead Adapters (2), Alcohol Pads)
MP54870 54870 ST to ST Simplex Patch Cable (62.5/125u)
MP54871 54871 ST to SC Simplex Patch Cable (62.5/125u)
Ordering Information
Converts any LANcat® System 5 or System 6 handset into a precision
optical power meter for measuring fiber optic power or cable loss.
Measures 850/1300 multimode and 1310/1550 nm singlemode from